BlackSatino Liquid soap

SF30-compatible

BLACK
salEino

COMPANY CERTIFICATES:

ISO 9001 ISO 14001

ISO 50001

333363

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

BlackSatino liquid soap offers comfort and hygiene as well as a pleasant fragrance experience. No standard toilet fragrances, but specially

developed perfumes for BlackSatino washrooms.

The soap cartridges are hygienic, easy and quick to replace.

With no use of fossil raw materials for the soap formulation, the use contributes daily to reducing your company's ecological footprint. The

soaps have also been awarded a very good rating by Dermatest. This means that they are one hundred per cent safe for people and the

environment.

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Colour

Coding

label / certification

Product

Frequency

Packaging unit

Length of transport unit (cm)
Width transport unit (cm)

Height of transport unit (cm)

net weight per transport unit (kg)
Pieces / Pallet

Pack scheme pallet (amount x layer)
Pallet height (cm)

Pallet

EAN-CU

EAN-transport unit

EAN pallet

Translucent
SF30

Dermatest Guarantee
Hand soap
universal

6 x 750 ml

40

23,5

16,5

4,66

80

10x8

132

EURO
4000735364817
4000735364824
4000735364831

WEPA Professional GmbH

09.12.2025

Ronkhauser Straf3e 26
59757 Arnsberg

T +49 (0)2932307-0
F +49 (0)2932 307-8040

www.blacksatino.eu
info@blacksatino.eu
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