



**BLACK**  
satino

COMPANY CERTIFICATES: ISO 9001 ISO 14001 ISO 50001



## BlackSatino Liquid soap *SF30-compatible*

**333363**

### PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

BlackSatino liquid soap offers comfort and hygiene as well as a pleasant fragrance experience. No standard toilet fragrances, but specially developed perfumes for BlackSatino washrooms.

The soap cartridges are hygienic, easy and quick to replace.

With Cradle to Cradle certification and no use of fossil raw materials for the soap formulation, the use contributes daily to reducing your company's ecological footprint. The soaps have also been awarded a very good rating by Dermatest. This means that they are one hundred per cent safe for people and the environment.

### PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Colour	Translucent
Coding	SF30
label / certification	Cradle to Cradle Silver, Dermatest Guarantee
Product	Hand soap
Frequency	universal
Packaging unit	6 x 750 ml
Length of transport unit (cm)	40
Width transport unit (cm)	23,5
Height of transport unit (cm)	16,5
net weight per transport unit (kg)	4,66
Pieces / Pallet	80
Pack scheme pallet (amount x layer)	10 x 8
Pallet height (cm)	132
Pallet	EURO
EAN-CU	4000735364817
EAN-transport unit	4000735364824
EAN pallet	4000735364831